Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1 2 3A 4 3B 5 6 7
(Military part number example)
HOw TO ORDER DJT SERIES COnnECTORS - MILITARy
T = no Rear Accessories  P = Potting Ring & Cup
Available with PC pins. Contact us for more details.
STEP 2:  SELECT CLASS
MS27466
Front mount with rear
accessory threads
MS27468
Jam nut with rear
accessory threads
STEP 1:  SELECT SHELL STyLE, PLug OR RECEPTACLE
RECEPTACLES PLUgS
MS27467
Plug
STEP 3:  SELECT LAyOuT
a See page 52 for listing by # of contacts
NUMbER RATING TOTAL 22D 20 16 12
9-35 M 6 6
9-98 I 3 3
11-5 I 5 5
11-35 M 13 13
11-99 I 7 7
13-4 I 4 4
13-35 M 22 22
13-98 I 10 10
15-5 II 5 5
15-18 I 18 18
15-35 M 37 37
15-97 I 12 8 4
17-6 I 6 6
17-8 II 8 8
17-26 I 26 26
17-35 M 55 55
19-11 II 11 11
19-32 I 32 32
19-35 M 66 66
21-11 I 11 11
21-16 II 16 16
21-35 M 79 79
21-41 I 41 41
23-21 II 21 21
23-35 M 100 100
23-53 I 53 53
23-55 I 55 55
25-4 I 56 48 8
25-19 I 19 19
25-24 I 24 12 12
25-29 I 29 29
25-35 M 128 128
25-61 I 61 61
WHEN CHOOSING LAYOUT First Number = Step 3A – Shell Size, Second Number = 3B – Layout
Mates with

r
S
HOw TO ORDER DJT SERIES COnnECTORS - MILITARy
B = Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium over Electroless nickel -65°C to 175°C (-85°F to 347°F)
F = Electroless nickel -65°C to 200°C (-85°F to 392°F)
STEP 4: SELECT PLATIng
P = Pin
S = Socket
H = 1500 cycle Pin contacts
J = 1500 cycle Socket contacts
Note: See Step 7 if you are not ordering contacts with part.
A = Less Pin Contacts
B = Less Socket Contact
May be used for special contact types (PC Pin, Thermocouple, Fiber optic).
STEP 5: SELECT COnTACT
STEP 6: SELECT POLARIzATIOn
Omit for normal
A = next Most Popular
B = Limited Availability
C = Check for Availability
D = Check for Availability
ShELL
SIZE
N A b C D
9 95 77 - - 113
11 95 81 67 123 109
13 95 75 63 127 115
15 95 74 61 129 116
17 95 77 65 125 113
19 95 77 65 125 113
21 95 77 65 125 113
23 95 80 69 121 110
25 95 80 69 121 110
Omit for standard contacts
–LC = less contacts, wire hole fillers and plastic insertion/extraction tool. (Purchase Order must state Less Contacts)
Note: –LC is not marked on part
STEP 7: SELECT MODIFIER
Mating Face of Receptacle
50 For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com

r
S
HOw TO ORDER DJT SERIES COnnECTORS - COMMERCIAL
DJT14 E 25-35 P N –LC
SHELL STyLE PLATINg LAyOUT CONTACT POLARIzATION MODIFIER
1 2 3 4 5 6
(Commerical part number example)
DJT10
Front mount with rear
accessory threads
DJT14
Jam nut with rear
accessory threads
STEP 1:  SELECT SHELL STyLE, PLug OR RECEPTACLE
RECEPTACLES PLUgS
Mates with
DJT16
Plug + Most Popular
E = Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium over Electroless nickel -65°C to 175°C (-85°F to 347°F)
F = Electroless nickel -65°C to 200°C (-85°F to 392°F)
STEP 2: SELECT PLATIng
STEP 3:  SELECT LAyOuT
a See page 52 for listing by # of contacts
NUMbER RATING TOTAL 22D 20 16 12
9-35 M 6 6
9-98 I 3 3
11-5 I 5 5
11-35 M 13 13
11-99 I 7 7
13-4 I 4 4
13-35 M 22 22
13-98 I 10 10
15-5 II 5 5
15-18 I 18 18
15-35 M 37 37
15-97 I 12 8 4
17-6 I 6 6
17-8 II 8 8
17-26 I 26 26
17-35 M 55 55
19-11 II 11 11
19-32 I 32 32
19-35 M 66 66
21-11 I 11 11
21-16 II 16 16
21-35 M 79 79
21-41 I 41 41
23-21 II 21 21
23-35 M 100 100
23-53 I 53 53
23-55 I 55 55
25-4 I 56 48 8
25-19 I 19 19
25-24 I 24 12 12
25-29 I 29 29
25-35 M 128 128
25-61 I 61 61
51For assistance in Europe and China, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.

r
S
HOw TO ORDER DJT SERIES COnnECTORS - COMMERCIAL
P = Pin
S = Socket
H = 1500 cycle Pin contacts
J = 1500 cycle Socket contacts
Note: See Step 7 if you are not ordering contacts with part.
A = Less Pin Contacts
B = Less Socket Contact
May be used for special contact types (PC Pin, Thermocouple, Fiber optic).
STEP 4: SELECT COnTACT
STEP 5: SELECT POLARIzATIOn
N = normal Standard
A = next Most Popular
B = Limited Availability
C = Check for Availability
D = Check for Availability
For other commercial modification, i.e., less tools, with PC contact or with endbell, contact us.
Omit for standard contacts
–LC = less contacts, wire hole fillers and plastic insertion/extraction tool. (Purchase Order must state Less Contacts)
Note: LC is not marked on part
STEP 6: SELECT MODIFIER
ShELL
SIZE
N A b C D
9 95 77 - - 113
11 95 81 67 123 109
13 95 75 63 127 115
15 95 74 61 129 116
17 95 77 65 125 113
19 95 77 65 125 113
21 95 77 65 125 113
23 95 80 69 121 110
25 95 80 69 121 110
Mating Face of Receptacle
52 For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com